1
Jarvis Lighting® SCRT Series LED Petroleum Canopy Light
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
LED Petroleum Canopy Light
SCRT Series
Product Highlights
	f Ultra slim profile for low clearance applications
	f Up to 155 lm/W efficacy
	f 10 year warranty
	f Quick, simple, one-person installation
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LUMEN OUTPUT /
WATTAGE
CCT CUSTOMIZATION INPUT
VOLTAGE
LENS TYPE CONTROLS COLOR
SCRT
Scottsdale
Retrofit
Light
17L-
17,133 lm / 104W
50K - 5000K YY - YY is standard UV  - 120-277V CLR - Clear DM -
0-10V Dimming
WHT -
White
Example: SCRT-17L-50K-YY-UV-CLR-DM-WHT
12/25/2025
PROJECT NAME:
DATE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
2
Jarvis Lighting® SCRT Series LED Petroleum Canopy Light
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
Electrical
	f Input Voltage: 120-277V 50/60Hz
	f Power Factor: >0.9 at full load
	f Total Harmonic Distortion: <20% full load
	f Operating Temperature Range: -30⁰C to 40⁰ C Ambient (-22⁰F
to 104⁰F)
CATALOG
# WATTAGE
CURRENT (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V
SCRT-17L 104W 0.87 0.52 0.45 0.40
Electrical Load Table
Luminaire Data
CATALOG #
DLC
PRODUCT
ID
INPUT POWER LUMENS CCT CRI PF
SCRT-17L-50K-YY-UV-CLR-DM-WHT S-T5NYXM 120-277V
50/60Hz 104W 17,133 lm 5000K ≥ 70 ≥ 0.9
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
OPERATING HOURS 0 25,000 50,000 75,000 100,000
LUMEN MAINTENANCE FACTOR 1 0.95 0.90 0.86 0.81
* Projected LM values based on extrapolated LM-80 performance data testing and TM-21 calculations
Lumen Maintenance